
politic event
by Polit Politi

Submission date: 09-Aug-2021 08:15PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1629728533
File name: meland_Security_warns_of_potential_conspiracy_theory.edited.docx (23.55K)
Word count: 1466
Character count: 8857





2

2



1

1

1

2

4



1

1

3





3

5







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

politic event
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.independent.co.uk
Internet Source

edition.cnn.com
Internet Source

softpanorama.info
Internet Source

areanewsgroup.com
Internet Source

www.wanttoknow.info
Internet Source


